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Cognome e nome

PEGORIN GIULIA
TOFFANIN SOFIA
FRANCESCHINI MARTINA
CERCHIARO IRENE
FINOTTO FRANCESCA
DE LUCA ALESSIA
TARTAGLIA FRANCESCA
ORIAN EMMA

MION LAURA

TESSARI MARIA

ZANON ARIANNA
SPERANZA EVA

Meeting Regionale Assoluto
Risultati completi

100 Rana - Assoluti Femmine

Verona Centro Federale, Domenica 23/07/2017 ore 16:36
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Anno

1998
2001
2000
2002
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003

Reg

VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN
VEN

Societa

ANTARES NUOTO
PADOVANUOTO
CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF
TEAM VENETO

HYDROS

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
STELLA MARINA

TEAM VENETO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE
SPORTING CLUB VERONA
3 PISCINE

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

i

VENETO

Foglion. 1
25/07/2017

Serie

FINALE Punti

01:16.00
01:16.25
01:17.35
01:17.44
01:17.52
01:18.04
01:18.08
01:19.39
01:19.86
01:20.19
01:20.63
01:20.90

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG


http://www.finveneto.org

